

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3120-3121 OF 2007

LAXMAN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SRI ANIL & ANR. ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 16/11/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.K. Sanghi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Snil Bhalerao,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva ,Adv

Mr. Chetan Chopra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Served respondents may file counter affidavit within four
weeks from today.

Await service of notice on the other respondents.

Call on 10.1.2008.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar